Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Rice - (883829) - West Wight SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:16.66
1:16.72
1:19.55
1:19.91
1:20.00
1:20.26
1:20.27
1:20.66
1:20.84
1:20.87
1:21.13
1:21.64
1:22.09
1:22.75
1:23.56
1:24.84
1:28.87
1:32.68
1:43.00
1:45.00

1:47.92

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:20.26

1:16.66
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

367
366
328
324
323
319
319
315
313
312
309
303
298
291

270
235
207
151
142
131

WA Pts

319
367

Round

m m M m

Round

F
H

Date

02/07/16
04/07/15
19/04/15
15/11/14
23/04/16
19/07/16
13/03/16
10/01/15
27/09/15
03/04/16
16/11/14
12/04/15
13/07/14
17/07/15
04/10/15
09/01/16
16/11/13
24/11113
09/11/12
15/07/12
19/11/11

Date

19/07/16
02/07/16

Meet

Hampshire County Development Competition 2016
Hampshire County Development Competition 2015
Seaclose SC Isle of White Champs 2015

West Wight Club Championships

Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2016

West Wight Club Championships 2016

16th City of Southampton Open Meet

Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet

Littlehampton SC County Qualifier 2015
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016

Hampshire Schools Championships

Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier
Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Championships
Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet
West Wight Club Championships
Hampshire Schools 2013

West Wight SC Club Championships
Isle of Wight Club Championships 2012

West Wight SC Club Championships

Meet

West Wight Club Championships 2016

Hampshire County Development Competition 2016

Venue

Waterloovillle
Waterlooville
Newport
West Wight
Isle of Wight
Newport
Southampton
Brighton
Bognor Regis
Bognor Regis
Waterlooville
Bognor Regis
Isle of Wight
Newport
Southampton
Brighton
West Wight
Waterlooville
Isle of Wight
Isle of Wight

West Wight

Venue

Newport

Waterloovillle

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

West Wight 3
West Wight 3

4

4

4
West Wight 4
West Wight 2
West Wight 2
West Wight 3
West Wight 3

3
West Wight 3

4
West Wight 4
West Wight 2
West Wight 3
West Wight 4
West Wight 3
West Wight 4
West Wight 4
West Wight 4

Club Swam Under Level

West Wight 4

West Wight 3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:20.00
1:20.87
1:20.27
1:24.84
1:23.56
1:20.84
1:22.75
1:16.72
1:19.55
1:21.64
1:20.66
1:21.13
1:19.91
1:22.09
1:32.68
1:28.87
1:43.00
1:45.00

1:47.92

Copyright 2024

312
319
270
283
313
291
366
328
303
315
309
324

151
142
131

23/04/16
03/04/16
13/03/16
09/01/16
04/10/15
27/09/15
17/07/15
04/07/15
19/04/15
12/04/15
10/01/15
16/11/14
15/11/14
13/07/14
24/11113
16/11/13
09/11/12
15/07/12
19/11/11

Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2016
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016

16th City of Southampton Open Meet

Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
Litttehampton SC County Qualifier 2015

Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs
Hampshire County Development Competition 2015
Seaclose SC Isle of White Champs 2015
Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier
Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet

Hampshire Schools Championships

West Wight Club Championships

Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Championships
Hampshire Schools 2013

West Wight Club Championships

West Wight SC Club Championships

Isle of Wight Club Championships 2012

West Wight SC Club Championships

Isle of Wight
Bognor Regis
Southampton
Brighton
Southampton
Bognor Regis
Newport
Waterlooville
Newport
Bognor Regis
Brighton
Waterlooville
West Wight
Isle of Wight
Waterlooville
West Wight
Isle of Wight
Isle of Wight

West Wight

West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight

West Wight

West Wight

West Wight

West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight

West Wight

Page 2/2
4

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



