Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Rice - (883829) - West Wight SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:16.66	367	Н	02/07/16	Hampshire County Development Competition 2016	Waterloovillle	West Wight	3
1:16.72	366	Н	04/07/15	Hampshire County Development Competition 2015	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
1:19.55	328	F	19/04/15	Seaclose SC Isle of White Champs 2015	Newport		4
1:19.91	324		15/11/14	West Wight Club Championships	West Wight		4
1:20.00	323	F	23/04/16	Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2016	Isle of Wight		4
1:20.26	319	F	19/07/16	West Wight Club Championships 2016	Newport	West Wight	4
1:20.27	319	F	13/03/16	16th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	West Wight	2
1:20.66	315	F	10/01/15	Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	West Wight	2
1:20.84	313	F	27/09/15	Littlehampton SC County Qualifier 2015	Bognor Regis	West Wight	3
1:20.87	312	F	03/04/16	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016	Bognor Regis	West Wight	3
1:21.13	309	Н	16/11/14	Hampshire Schools Championships	Waterlooville		3
1:21.64	303	F	12/04/15	Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier	Bognor Regis	West Wight	3
1:22.09	298	F	13/07/14	Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Championships	Isle of Wight		4
1:22.75	291	F	17/07/15	Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs	Newport	West Wight	4
1:23.56	283	F	04/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	West Wight	2
1:24.84	270	F	09/01/16	Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet	Brighton	West Wight	3
1:28.87	235		16/11/13	West Wight Club Championships	West Wight	West Wight	4
1:32.68	207		24/11/13	Hampshire Schools 2013	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
1:43.00	151		09/11/12	West Wight SC Club Championships	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
1:45.00	142	F	15/07/12	Isle of Wight Club Championships 2012	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
1:47.92	131		19/11/11	West Wight SC Club Championships	West Wight	West Wight	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:20.26	319	F	19/07/16	West Wight Club Championships 2016	Newport	West Wight	4
1:16.66 Copyright 20		Н	02/07/16	Hampshire County Development Competition 2016	Waterloovillle	West Wight Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:20.00	323	F	23/04/16	Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2016	Isle of Wight		4
1:20.87	312	F	03/04/16	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016	Bognor Regis	West Wight	3
1:20.27	319	F	13/03/16	16th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	West Wight	2
1:24.84	270	F	09/01/16	Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet	Brighton	West Wight	3
1:23.56	283	F	04/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	West Wight	2
1:20.84	313	F	27/09/15	Littlehampton SC County Qualifier 2015	Bognor Regis	West Wight	3
1:22.75	291	F	17/07/15	Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs	Newport	West Wight	4
1:16.72	366	Н	04/07/15	Hampshire County Development Competition 2015	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
1:19.55	328	F	19/04/15	Seaclose SC Isle of White Champs 2015	Newport		4
1:21.64	303	F	12/04/15	Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier	Bognor Regis	West Wight	3
1:20.66	315	F	10/01/15	Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	West Wight	2
1:21.13	309	Н	16/11/14	Hampshire Schools Championships	Waterlooville		3
1:19.91	324		15/11/14	West Wight Club Championships	West Wight		4
1:22.09	298	F	13/07/14	Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Championships	Isle of Wight		4
1:32.68	207		24/11/13	Hampshire Schools 2013	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
1:28.87	235		16/11/13	West Wight Club Championships	West Wight	West Wight	4
1:43.00	151		09/11/12	West Wight SC Club Championships	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
1:45.00	142	F	15/07/12	Isle of Wight Club Championships 2012	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
1:47.92	131		19/11/11	West Wight SC Club Championships	West Wight	West Wight	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS